Specify Inlet (I), Outlet (O)
and Vent (V) if Applicable
Engineering Specifications  ZURN Z9A-NT with ____ gallon capacity, having ____ ” inlet and outlet and____ ” vent connections with
seamless construction is manufactured from high density polyethylene. Top is complete with gasketed, bolt down cover. Regularly
furnished with stainless steel hardware and neoprene gasket material.
12
1:30
3
4:30
6
7:30
9
10:30
Dimensional Data (inches and [ mm ]) are Subject to Manufacturing Tolerances and Change Without Notice
              Z9A-NT
        NEUTRALIZATION TANKS
ZURN INDUSTRIES, LLC. ♦♦♦♦♦ CORROSIVE WASTE DRAINAGE SYSTEMS♦♦♦♦♦ 1801 Pittsburgh Ave. ♦♦♦♦♦ Erie, PA 16514
Phone: 814/455-0921 ♦♦♦♦♦ Fax: 814/454-7929 ♦♦♦♦♦ World Wide Web: www.zurn.com
In Canada: ZURN INDUSTRIES LIMITED ♦♦♦♦♦ 3544 Nashua Drive ♦♦♦♦♦ Mississauga, Ontario L4V1L2 ♦♦♦♦♦ Phone: 905/405-8272 Fax: 905/405-1292
*REGULARLY FURNISHED UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
SPECIFY I/O/V CONNECTION TYPE
____ - P.E. Plain End For Mechanical Joint Conn.  (1 1/2, 2, 3, 4)
____ - F.L.G. Flange Conn.  (1 1/2, 2, 3, 4, 6)
____ - M.T. Male N.P.T. Thread  (1 1/2, 2, 3, 4)
____ - F.T. Female N.P.T. Thread  (1 1/2, 2, 3)
®
SPECIFICATION SHEET
TAG _______
DWG. NO.   63729
REV.  F
PRODUCT NO.   Z9A-NT
DATE:  3/3/10 C.N. NO.  99352
Z9A-NT-05 5 [19] 1-1/2 [38] or 2 [51] 20 [9] 3/16 [5] 11 [279] 14 [356] 11 [279] 12 [305] 8 [203]
Z9A-NT-15 15 [57] 1-1/2 [38] or 2 [51] 25 [11] 3/16 [5] 18 [457] 15 [381] 11 [279] 12 [305] 8 [203]
Z9A-NT-30 30 [114] 3 [76] 30 [14] 3/16 [5] 18 [457] 29 [737] 23 [584] 25 [635] 19 [483]
Z9A-NT-55 55 [208] 4 [102] 50 [23] 3/16 [5] 22 [559] 36 [914] 27 [687] 31 [787] 23 [584]
Z9A-NT-100 100 [379] 4 [102] 85 [39] 1/4 [6] 28 [711] 42 [1067] 35 [889] 37 [940] 31 [787]
Z9A-NT-150 150 [568] 4 [102] 100 [45] 1/4 [6] 31 [787] 48 [1219] 38 [965] 42 [1067] 34 [864]
Z9A-NT-175 175 [662] 4 [102] 125 [57] 1/4 [6] 30 [762] 57 [1448] 49-1/2 [1257] 53-1/2 [1360] 46-1/2 [1181]
Z9A-NT-200 200 [757] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 125 [57] 1/4 [6] 36 [914] 48 [1219] 38 [965] 42 [1067] 34 [864]
Z9A-NT-275 275 [1041] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 160 [73] 1/4 [6] 42 [1067] 48 [1219] 38 [965] 42 [1067] 34 [864]
Z9A-NT-300 300 [1136] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 175 [79] 5/16 [8] 36 [914] 74 [1880] 61 [1549] 65 [1651] 56 [1422]
Z9A-NT-350 350 [1325] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 200 [91] 5/16 [8] 48 [1219] 48 [1219] 38 [965] 42 [1067] 34 [864]
Z9A-NT-500 500 [1893] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 225 [102] 3/8 [10] 52 [1321] 60 [1524] 52 [1321] 54 [1372] 46 [1168]
Z9A-NT-550 550 [2082] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 275 [125] 3/8 [10] 48 [1219] 72 [1829] 64 [1626] 67 [1702] 60 [1524]
Z9A-NT-650 650 [2461] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 375 [170] 3/8 [10] 48 [1219] 84 [2134] 77 [1956] 80 [2032] 73 [1854]
Z9A-NT-700 700 [2650] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 450 [204] 3/8 [10] 55 [1397] 70 [1778] 62 [1575] 64 [1626] 58 [1473]
Z9A-NT-800 800 [3028] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 500 [227] 3/8 [10] 60 [1524] 66 [1676] 57 [1448] 60 [1524] 53 [1346]
Z9A-NT-1000 1000 [3785] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 550 [249] 3/8 [10] 66 [1676] 72 [1829] 64 [1626] 66 [1676] 60 [1524]
Z9A-NT-1200 1200 [4542] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 600 [272] 3/8 [10] 69 [1753] 84 [2134] 74 [1880] 78 [1981] 68 [1727]
Z9A-NT-1500 1500 [5678] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 675 [306] 3/8 [10] 73 [1854] 84 [2134] 74 [1880] 78 [1981] 68 [1727]
Z9A-NT-2000 2000 [7571] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 850 [386] 1/2 [13] 84 [2134] 84 [2134] 74 [1880] 78 [1981] 68 [1727]
Z9A-NT-3000 3000 [11356] 4 [102] or 6 [152] 1300 [590] 1/2 [13] 84 [2134] 120 [3048] 87 [2210] 97 [2464] 83 [2108]
Model Gallon Inlet/ Approx. Wall A B C D E
Number Cap. [liter] Outlet Wt. [kg.] Thk.
 SUFFIXES
___ - MWY  Threaded Manway Access Cover
(Specify Size)
___ - E Extension (Specify Length)
___ - FRP Fiberglass Wrap
___ - HTC Pedestrian Traffic Cover